
Rnk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

R N 

132 

154 

156 

106 

134 

114 

112 

104 

Driver 

BUCCI MATTIA 

PAEPER LEON 

VENANZI ALESSANDRO 

CAVAZZI EMANUELE 

D'URSO DANIELE 

MORETTI MATTIA 

MARENGHI FRANCESCO 

FIORETTI ALBERTO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Entrant E. Nat Class 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

Material Team Best Time 

49.914 

50.502 

50.544 

50.694 

51.660 

53.299 

53.763 

57.521 

Diff 

0.588 

0.630 

0.780 

1.746 

3.385 

3.849 

7.607 

In 

12 

11 

10 

9 

6 

5 

5 

1 

2nd T. 

49.939 

50.820 

50.693 

51.146 

51.934 

53.502 

53.830 

1:14.771 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

7.855 

Avg. Speed 

61,636 

Best Lap Tm 

49.914 

Best Spd 

67,797 

Best Lap by 

132 - BUCCI MATTIA 

Printed: 23/04/2016 13:27:28 

Timekeeping Chief: Giuseppe Migliorisi 

Race Director: Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at: ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 2 Cervia 

60 EASYKART 

Prove Libere 4 Turno + KGP - EVEN 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 13:12:32 

Kartodromo Happy Valley Cervia 0,940 km 

23/04/2016 13:14 

RESULTS


